2/12/2026

Written at

1027

Totals For Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024

1027

HP

SeqNumber

566273
566297
566255
566284
566288
566262

Amount

($620.00)
($2.00)
($62.00)
($48.00)
($260.00)
($53.53)

($1,045.53)



