

# Cross Pay Report

HP

<u>Written at</u>	<u>Cashed at</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>1027</u>			
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566273	(\$620.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566297	(\$2.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566255	(\$62.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566284	(\$48.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566288	(\$260.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	566262	(\$53.53)
<b>Totals For Terminal:</b>	<b>1027</b>		<u><b>(\$1,045.53)</b></u>